Router Bit Catalogue
SASB Private Label Router Bits
Table of Contents
Technical Information      1
Cutting Quality       2
Cutting Tips Routing       3
Features  4 - 5
Router Bits  6 - 20

Screw M5 x 8 VT05M  AA9
Hex nut M4 2606M  CE9
Slotted cheese head screw M4 x 10 2611M  DB9
Torx key T20 CB03M  CC9
D h H A Z Code
inch inch inch
1/2" 3" 1/2" 2 NC12M612-1/2" L H S QTY        Type HW α Code
mm mm mm
14 14 2 1 H00XA 31° RG01MAH3  10
Optional square disposable spurs
1/2" 3" 1/2" 2 NC12M61N2-1/2"
Spoilboard surfacing cutters
inch
21.
D           d1 L2 L1 S V ° RH V Groove
4 0,1 10 45 4 30° V004.040.030.045
4 0,1 10 45 4 45° V004.040.045.045
4 0,1 10 45 4 60° V004.040.060.045
4 0,1 10 45 4 90° V004.040.090.045
6 0,2 12 50 6 30° V004.060.030.050
6 0,2 10 50 6 45° V004.060.045.050
6 0,2 10 50 6 60° V004.060.060.050
6 0,2 10 50 6 90° V004.060.090.050
V004 Engraving router 1-flute
Router bits with 1-straight cutting edge. For CNC machines and for
portable routers. For wood and plastic materials.
Feed rate: 2 - 8 m/min of 18 000 - 24 000 RPM.
22.
D L1 L S Z RH Profile Router
2 6 50 6 or 1/4” 2 V011.020.006.050
2,5 6 50 6 or 1/4” 2 V011.025.006.050
3 10 50 6 or 1/4” 2 V011.030.010.050
3,5 12 50 6 or 1/4” 2 V011.035.012.050
4 15 50 6 or 1/4” 2 V011.040.015.050
5 20 60 6 or 1/4” 2 V011.050.020.060
6,35 (1/4”) 25,4 (1”) 63,5 (2 6,35 (1/4”) 2 V011.063.025.064
V011 2-flute Spiral Routers
Router bits with 2-straight cutting edges. For CNC machines and
for portable routers. For wood and plastic materials.
Feed rate: 2 - 8 m/min of 18 000 - 24 000 RPM.
23.
V201 2 flutes Spiral Router
2 Flute spiral router bit.
For CNC machines and for portable routers.
For wood and plastic materials.
Feed rate: 2 - 10 m/min of 18 000 - 24 000 RPM
D L1 L S Z RH Upcut RH
Downcu2 8 50 3 2 V201.020.008.050 V201.020.008.050N
3 12 50 3 2 V201.030.012.050 V201.030.012.055N
4 12 50 4 2 V201.040.012.050 V201.040.012.055N
5 17 70 5 2 V201.050.017.070 V201.050.017.075N
6 22 70 6 2 V201.060.022.070 V201.060.022.075N
8 22 70 8 2 V201.080.022.070 V201.080.022.075N
8 32 80 8 2 V201.080.032.080 V201.080.032.085N
10 32 80 10 2 V201.100.032.080 V201.100.032.085N
10 42 90 10 2 V201.100.042.090 V201.100.042.100N
10 52 100 10 2 V201.100.052.100 V201.100.052.110N
12 32 80 12 2 V201.120.032.080 V201.120.032.090N
12 42 90 12 2 V201.120.042.090 V201.120.042.100N
12 52 100 12 2 V201.120.052.100 V201.120.052.110N
24.
D L1 L S Z RH Upcut RH Downcut
6 22 70 6 2 V203.060.022.070 V203.060.022.075N
8 22 70 8 2 V203.080.022.070 V203.080.022.075N
8 32 80 8 2 V203.080.032.080 V203.080.032.085N
10 32 80 10 2 V203.100.032.080 V203.100.032.090N
10 42 90 10 2 V203.100.042.090 V203.100.042.100N
10 52 100 10 2 V203.100.052.100 V203.100.052.110N
12 32 80 12 2 V203.120.032.080 V203.120.032.090N
12 42 90 12 2 V203.120.042.090 V203.120.042.100N
12 52 100 12 2 V203.120.052.100 V203.120.052.110N
V203 2 flute Rough Cutting Spiral
2 Flute spiral router bit,rough cutting.
For CNC machines and for portable routers. For wood and plastic
materials.
Feed rate: 2 - 10 m/min of 18 000 - 24 000 RPM.
25.
D L1 L3 L S Z RH Compression
Spiral
6 25 5 70 6 2+2 V802.060.025.070
8 25 5 70 8 2+2 V802.080.025.070
8 35 5 80 8 2+2 V802.080.035.080
10 25 7 80 10 2+2 V802.100.025.080
10 35 7 80 10 2+2 V802.100.035.080
12 25 7 80 12 2+2 V802.120.025.080
12 35 7 80 12 2+2 V802.120.035.080
12 42 7 90 12 2+2 V802.120.042.090
V802 Compression Router 2+2 flute
Compression spiral router bits Z= 2+2.  For CNC machines. For
wood, plastic materials.
Feed rate: 6 - 16 m/min of 18 000 - 24 000 RPM
26.
AL102 Alluminium Router bits
Router bits for ALU.
1 Helix flute,long with reduced body.
 D L1 L2 L S Z Art.. nr
5 15 30 80 8 1
6 15 30 80 8 1
8 25 40 90 8 1
AL102.050.15-30.080
AL102.060.15-30.080
AL102.080.25-40.090
8 35 50 100 8 1 AL102.080.35-50.100
27.
AL101D Dibond Router bits
D L1 L S Z   Art.. Nr P/P
3 8 50 6 1 AL101D.030.080.050
4 8 50 6 1 AL101D.040.080.050
5 10 50 6 1 AL101D.050.010.050
6 10 50 6 1 AL101D.060.010.050
8 10 50 8 1 AL101D.080.010.050
Router Bits for Dibond.
These Router bits were designed for the dibond application and made out of solid carbide
for longer life.
1 Helix flute shank 6mm